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Brackett Stroet
March 22, 1971

Lewis H. Mussman €c to: Robert Jackman

91 Rocky Hill Road 58 Cross Strest
Cape Elizabeth

Dear iy, Mussman:

Permit to erect metal fire escape platform, third floor
level, comnecting to oristing fire escape as per plan is
issued herewith subject to the following Building Cods requiro~
nent,

Three cquarter inch through bolts are required to be uged
at the upper section of the stiff leg

8 of the bracket supporting
the walkway,

Very tzuly yours,

Barle 3, smith
Plan Examiner




b \ R6 RESIDENCE ZOKE
APPLICATION FOR PERMIT

Class of Building or Type of Structure ... . .

Portland, Maine, ... ¥areh.18,.197%

To the INSPECTOR OF BUILDINGS, POKTLAND, MAINE

The undersigned hereby applies for o permit to erect alter repair demolish install the following building structure equipment
in accordance with the Laws of the State of Maine, the Building Code and Zoning Ordinance of the City of Portland, plans and
spec. fiuations, if any, submilted herewith and the following specifications:

Location - . . Within Fire Limits? ... .. Dist. No

Owner’s name and address ..Lewis.. .. 91 Rockyr. Bil1 Rd.Cape. Elizabeth... Telephone...

Lessee’s name and address . Telephone.
Contractor's name and address ...&obert. Jackman, 58..Cross..85 . Telephone S
Architect . ... . .. Specifications. Plans . ¥&85 . No. of sheets 2. ...
Proposed use of building ....a5¢ No. families .7..um.
Lastuse .. . " No. families ...
Material fpame No. stories ...3 Heat Style of roof ..

Other buildings on same lot
Estimated cost $. .7200 e

General Description of New Work

To erect metal fire escape platform, third floor level, connecting to existing

fire escape as rer plan i
s

2/&/
Sedt to Fire Desa.
Rac'd frem Fire wé.[::"/ 7/

1t is understood that this permit docs nol include installation of heating apparatus which is lo be taken out separately by and in
the ncane of the heating contractor, PERJ T TO BE ISSUED TO owner

Details of New Work

Is any plumbing involved in this work? Is any electrical work involved in this work?
Is connection to be made to public sewer? If not, what 15 proposed for seWage e e
Has septic tank notice been sent? Form notice sent?
Height average grade to top of plate ... . Height average grade to highest Point Of 1OOf ... e s
Size, front. ... e depth ., .No. stories .............s0lid or filled 1and?..... o earth or rock? o
Material of foundation Thickness, top bottem . cellar
Kind of r00f ....... commmmmmmmnmRISE POF FOOE o . Roof covering
No. of chimneys . ...u...oucrn. Material of chimneys of lining Kind of heat ... fuel
Framing Lumber—Kind. + Dressed or full $ize?c. o wocrsume .. Corner posts
Size Girder ... Columns under girders - woe o SI2€ o oo . - Max, on centers .o e .
Studs (outside walls and carrying partitions) 2x4-16" Q. C. Bridéiug in every floor and flat. roof span over 8 feat.

Joists and rafters: 1st floor. 2nd 2.4 roof
On centers: 1st floor , 2nd , 3rd roof
Maximum span: 1st floor. 2nd 3rd roof

If one story buildin  ith masonry walls, thickness of walls?..o.. oo height?

If a Garage

No. cars no # accommodated on same lot......., to be accommodated.

Will autamobile repairing be done other than minor repairs to cars habitually stored in the proposed building?...... . .o

APPROVED: . Miscellaneous
Y/ Will work require disturbing of any tree on a public street?.............
Lo, Q001 g s Gt sy s ona

/ Will there be in charge of the above work a person competent to
£ *§ )Y 3/2 7-/ Al see that the State and City requirements pertaining thereto are
observed?y28....

lewis I‘;Xysman

¢s 301 P
Z 7, .
INSPECTION COPY Signature of ouner 1.3 L";/; /%%%’%
(e

P

s

TR e
RPN IP ey apafle




12 “JoN

UISO;

3uwrad jo ey

ug-3i

dNON Y23y uniog,

iz Ty
panssy £oundnoog jo 313D
‘udsuj jeur,y




M2 K PRIATING CO. POBTLAND

Loc. 276 Brackett St

P N R Loc w/i S Bremhall
CITY OF PORTLAND i \ BldgX Fire Elec  Other

HEALTH DEPARTMENT ' lisuea  Saph. 2, 1969
HOUSING DIVISION e Fxpires Ookt. 2, 1969

Mr. Louir K. Muosmon
91 Rockyy Hill Roed
Cape Elizabsth, Maine

Dear Sir:
On Septenboy 2, 1969

an examination was made of the premises loc-ted

at __276 Braokeby Street, Portland, Meine

Non-compliance with the ordinances relating to housing conditions was found as detailed below.

In accordance with the provisions of the above ordinance, you are hereby ordered to
correct these defects according to specifications within the time limits allowed, Failure to
comply with this notice will necessitate legal action.

Samc repairs or improvements required will necessitate permits which are to be v»
tained from the Buitding Inspector, Health, Fire or other City Departments. These must be ot -
tained befoie the work is sturred,

If any additional information is desired,visit or telephone the Housing Supervisor at
this Office, Tel, 774-8221, extension 226,Kindly notify this office as scon as all corrections
have been completed.

Very truly yours,
John R. Davy, M. D.
Healch Director

By.

Housing Supervisor

VIOLATIONS & SPECIFICATIONS
# Responsibility of Gwner or Agent *k Responsibility of Qccupant

SPRUCTUAL

Ropair and put in good order all deteriorated and hazardous perts of the

struotvre as followas

8, Install a window to tho cutside air, the aize equal to at lenst 1/12
of the ficor axea and so constwucted that % the sash srea may ba
opened and olosed OR you may mibstitute sn approved method of mechersi-
cel venkilation in the batbhronm of Apt. 5 on the secend floor,
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Address
Instollation Fer:

ckatt g
Lowis Mursman

Issued 5‘;8"6,4'

Owner of Bldg,

Lowis Mugsman

PORTLAND PLUMBING

IMSPECTOR

Owner's Address: Q,Lﬂockz Hi11 Road, C. ‘Z--
Plumber: sdwayd W, Mplay hlin Date;
= PROPOSED INSTALLATIONS

5+8-64

NUMIER

By. NEW

d. P, Haleh

FtE

oo o 7 SOV
APFROVED FIRST INSPECTION %
Date 6—' b’ e .

2

\ f—1

1%
Ej LAVATORIES
|___TOILETS
.-Hﬁ

A

PP

SINKS

BATH TUBS

SHOWERS

DRAINS

APP, O:'/ES)SFIEIA)[]’TSE? :L.i

21 k00

1
1]
[ 2

250,

HOT WATER TANKS
TANKIESS WATER HEATERS

qu {EE-RLUMDING NS

GARBAGE GRINDERS

Y -

TYPE OF BUIDING
[ coMMERCIAL

[ Restoentiac
[ siNGLE
3 MuLT EAMILY

SEPTIC TANKS

——

————
——

HOUSE SEWERS

ROOF LEADERS (Conn. Te houmy drain)
= LEADERS (Conn. fe hous;

——————

[ New CONSTRUCTION
REMODELING

: LAND HEALTH DEPT.  PLUMBING INsPECTION | TOTAL B>
M\-'ﬂ-—\- ——— —— . —

e ————

—————— ——

————— T




(COPY)

CITY OF PORTLAND, MAINE
Depattment of Building Inspe tion

@ertificate of Qceupancey

LOCATION R74-278 Brackett St,
Tssued to 5‘5 g&mﬁft&d Date of Issue Soptomber 12, 1350

Thyia ta to cerkifyy tha the billding, premises, or pare thereof, at the nbove location, Butte=atrerm

~changed 85 to use undez Building Permit No, ™~~~ , has had final inspection, has been found to conform
substantially to requizements of Zoning Ordinance and Building Code of the City, and is hereby approved for
occupancy or use, timited or otherwise, as indicated below.

PoRT(ON OF BUILDING OR PREMISES ArPROVED OCCUPANCY

Arsa shovn on plat plan 0ff strest paridng for
four passeigar sars,

Limiting Conditions:

This certificate supersedes
certificate issued

Approved:

(D“)/}/t’/fauf&zrfwﬂﬁél 010

Inspector

“Tnspectorf Buildings

Notlce: This certificate idontifies lawfal use of building or nrex;ﬂm, and ought to bo transferred from
owner to owner whan propecly changes hands, Copy will be furnished to ownor or lessee for one dollar,




AFe270m273 Brackatt 8tract, commer of Neal Straet

Hay 31, 2950

Mr, L He ussman
x] Uolmbig. Fosd

Dean iy, Huscmsns

cc to: Corporation Coungel

& cortdficate of vocupaney for uzo of perticn of lot at the
above named lozation for ol fustrout parking of four Favsager cors
8¢ accozgory to the bui lding 3 ix apartments losateq o
the came 5ot 18 no isauable bosaug RNang ares is to ecead
0 te the line of Moal Skreet dngtend of being kept a8 leant 10

Zech fron vhat st no as raquired by Svetlon Mt of the Zonew
‘tng Ovdinance applying to the R Zane in which thy proporty 4a
located,

In case you would ke to arercise

JOr 2oseal rights cone
Sevning this disc!‘cpancy, We are certifying the cage to the
Coryoration Counssl, to whose office in R

oon 203, Clity Hall, you
should go to file tho appeal,
Vary trmdy yours,
Albert J, Seaps
Inspactor of Buildingg
z‘z"'d 7"' J/,,? ’ y/ﬁt/ C‘-‘ﬁ.'p}i?

Comig (e fact Gl

‘m,;}f:,{'a.g..‘ .




AP271=378 Brackets Strest, corner of Noal Street

August 31, 1959
Hr, Lo He Muspran
33 Coluzbis Rosd e tor Corporation Covnsei
Doar ¥y, Musspang

A cortificete of
ebova named loocation

king ares 4s to extend
of baing keph at least 10
foet from that stxvot 1ime 80 regudreu by Seotion MaF of the Zonw
ing Orddnance aprlying to the Reb Zcne 4n wnlch the property ia

docated .

In case you would Like Lo exereise your appoal wights cone
cexning this ¢haerepancy, wn ave certifylng tho caus to the
Corporatdon Counsed, to whose offica in Reom 208, City Hali, you
ahevld go to fiie the appenl.

Very Truly youvs,

Albart J » Sears
Inspeotor of Bulldings




{® G03:3) Q:ﬂ,q,,b

4PPLICATION FOR CERTIFICATE OF DCCUPANCY FOR USE OF PREMISES

Portland, Haine fusueirie-+959 .
! May 31, I§60 application aomplieted

Location 276 Bracketi St. Zone Rpb

To the INSPECTOR (F BUILDINGS, Portland, Maine

The undersigned hereby applies for a certificate of occupancy to allow the

use of the above named premises for Uff sureet parking

as set forth on the attached site plan (made by L.I. Nussman whose
address is 33 Columbia Hoad ) to show compliance with the Zoning
Ordinance according to the intended use and the zone in which the property is
located; and in accordance with the following pertinent information:..

Owner (name, address and nhone number) L.H, Mugsman, 32 Columbia Road -~SP 2-5379

Lessee (name, address and phone number)

is proposed use to be accessory to a building or other use on this lot? 8e ['E,j
If so, what is use of building or other use _ APARTMENT Hao JSE

If off-street parking is sought, what is proposed maximum number of vehicles to ba
parked--passenger cars? ) s commercial vehicles? none ,

Have you secured on the site plan the written approval of existing and proposed
entrances to and exits from the pre ises for vehicles over public sidewalks
by the Traffic Engineer (Dept. of Fub, Works)? e
And. if access to the premises is available from more than one street, have
you secured similar approval by the Flanning Board?

Have you shown on the site plar the true location of all trees on the public street
along the frontage of the premises (both streets if a corner lot)? ¥es

Do you propose to remove or disturb any tree on a public street? no

If so, have you secured on the site plan the written approval of the Directopr
of Parks and Reereation?

&

J
Signature of Owner%%{ﬂ%m
By

sopeal sustained "//é /4" (dwly authorized thereto)

2RI N R 3R R U

THIS IS NOT A CERTIFICATE OF OCCUFANCY

Po Lo H Mussman

%3 Colunbia Road
ortland Maine

COMMENCING the above proposed use o° the premises would be IN VIOLATION of the
Zoning Ordinance unless a Certificate of Jccupancy is first procured from the Departm
ment of Bullding Inspection,

However, improvement of the premises according to the site plan and the above
application mey now proceed without further authorization, but subject to the cone
ditions indicated below--notice of readiness for finsl inspection to be given to
this depariment when the premises have been placed in compliance wiuh the require«
went gi=

(Date) gluml 11960 QMWI Q»(f?@ da

Inspector 617 Buildings

TNSPECTION COPY P v G - (o & &-&T»/L/Cﬂ(/}(b"‘"/ 'ﬂf

Wrofoo- @Muw.% oo o wdned

\
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CITE 0P PORILAND, MAINE
BOARD OF APPEALS

MISCELLANEQUS APPEAL Moy 31, 1960 . 19

ool He Migsman .+ OWmer of property at ___ 2744278 Prackett Strect
undet the provisions of Section 23 of the Zoning Ordinance of the ixy of Portland, hereby
respectfuily petitions the Board of Appeals to permit use of porticn of lot al. the above
location for off~street parking of four passenger cars as assessory to the building con-
taining six apartments., Thig permit is presently not issuable becau
to extead out to the line of Neal Street instead of being kept at 1

that line, es Tequired by Section 14=F of the Zoning Ordinance apply‘eg to the R-6 Resldence
Zone,,

Ordinance,

—— .

TAPPELLANT

REGISION

After public heardng held June 16 s 1990 the Board of Appeals finds that enforcement
of the terms of the Ordinance would result in undue hardship and desirable relq.ef mey be
granted without substantially departing from the intent ang purpose of the Ordinance.

It is, therefors, dotermined that such penait should be issued.
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CUTT OF POFTLAND, Magag
BDARD OF £2PEstS

June 13, 1960

"!'So Allce by Hh!tlﬁet
143 Neal Street
Portland, Matne

Dear Mrs, ¥hittiers

thd Board of fppeais %131 hald a prbige hearlng ¢m the
Councll Thamber at City Hail, Portland, Msine, gn Thursday,
June 16, 1960, at 43100 Psie to hear the appeal of Le He Mupsmap
ption to the Zondng Ordinence ig pbrmit use
Preckett. Street for offesteest
parking of four basseager cars ag accessory to the bullding
containing six apertments,

This permit §o Presently ust §ssvuble bocanae the
Parking area is to extend out to the line of ¥eal Street $nstesd
of being kept at lemst 10 feet from that 1ins, a2 requiyed ty
Section 14-F of the Zoning Ordtnange epplying to the Ras Restdengs
Zone in which the property is lgeated,

All personp Interested sdther for er sgsingt tngs
gpeal will be heard at the &bove time &g place,

EOAED o EEPRLLE
Frazkdtn G, okt
Shofamun

A Lt e tegye o
L,OvE " e ‘:2*}‘31* d

S OOe o
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HLBERT S, StARY
SHEIFATOR GF WUINDINGR

CIIY OF PORTLAND, MAINE
Repartment of Building Iuspection

8Ts218 Drockeds Streck, comer of Feal Strest

Kay %1, 1960

e, Lo B, Hussman :
33 Golunbis Road . 35 tos Corporation Counsel

Pear K, Husemant

A certificate of occupancy for use of portien of lot ab the
above nazed locetion for off~strest pariing of four passenger cars
ap accessory to the building containing six apartmonte located on
tho same lob is not issusble because tho parking area is bo extend
ot to the line of Neal Street instead of being kepb atb least 10
foct from that, strect line us required by Section L of the Zone
55035 Ordinance applying to the Reb Zone in which thz property is

cabed «

In case you would 1lke to exercise your eppeal rights cone
gerning this discrepancy, we are cerbifying the case to the
gorporation Counsel, to whoss cffice in Room 208, City Hall, you
ghald go to file the appeale

Very truly yours,

Aloert Jo Sears
Inspactor of Buildings




MAINE PRINTING CO.. SORTLIAND

S 4 Loc w/i
CITY OF PORTLAND NS Bldg Fire Elec  Other
HEALTH DEPARTMENT ; ¥ Issued  R¥or 1%, 1
HOUSING DIVISION CRAD: Expires uw,, 2 1956

Loe-76 Brockodt Srest

%3;” f'm’&wx‘gﬁa z‘z@
J—uﬂm S
Heotlend, Naine

Dear Sir:
On Yo Joed en examination wes pade of the premises located

st HEE Vepafubt Blea.8 Cors Kt Bomems
Non-complience with the ordinances relating {o housing conditions was found as detailed below,

In accordance with the provisions of the above ordinance, you are hereby ordered to correct these
defects according to specifications within the time limits allowed. Failure to cosply with this notice will
pecessitate legal action.

Some repairs or improvements required will necessitate permits which are to be cbtained fram the
Building Inspector, Health, Fire or other City Departments. These must be obtained before the work is started,

If any additional information is desired, visit or telephone the Housing Supervisor at this Office,
telophone 4.1431, extension 226. Kindly notify this office as soon as all corrections have been completed,

Very truly youra,
Edward W. Colby, M.D,
Health Director

By

Housing Supervisor

VIOLATIONS & SPFCIFICATIONS
4 mesponsibility of Ouner or Agent  ** Responsibility of Occupant

Eleptyioe] fenfuset
Snesk and Beve vepadees at) dofwelive elegtele virisg esf slsebriea)
fpeavt throughont fhe slmeltrs.

a} Ineledl e eever mpn L orpte epideh le U Bivd flowr Rllvsge

B Mroostines the wnleadyd wie offentonsion ourd fn the thiwd
Tioor ¥adinvy.

B} Bapsls o weplane e sherd oivendtod Mzlirs fr Yo bellroon
of s Cirst floor suertizosd Refds

idzunlurel Revplus

fepady erd ppt I pond erdar #1% S3dentinted end Mmapdona perdn

of ths phrwsture oz Collowmty

2) Depsdr or =rplogs tie Lensn, Srigbed v wipsior plsster om thw
wolle of the Bltetan S ohe CTred Floo® gporluent tonv,

B} Baplsoe $he denr hrah o fhm bedrpos demr dn fhe fieed fipor
sparbyret vere gkt opertrest,

e A e Ao AR ¢

[T T L

, The ebuve portload oomdiitens sre Sn wdolodlicn of Shs
e Spdtpande Msdron Plenderdde fou Geptimed fotwoanoy? and
st B eoeproted on e befors Sugest 11, 1555,

To: Housing Divizion, Henith Department Loc.
From Date Loc w/i 8
This is to inform you that deficiencies of which this Departmont has been Bldg  Fire  Elec
notified, have been corrected to our satisfaction, Lsnued
Expires

Remarks:

Signature

(Please return to Housing Division of Health Department when corrections have been CCMPLETED)

? {

Borts ~w

3




2 276 Brovketh Shresied

s/1/18/%
el Hay 1 1948

Bre fe Vo uwrddor . .
276 Brocuslt Street Gubjoets Applicaticn for building porait to
Hre Fronk Proaly saver nlierations in tho apartrgnt house
165 Cungoess Street at 27% brackett Strect (3We272)

Jenbletun:

Tuie lottor is scdressed to you Jolntly besauvo ¥r, Chahdlor reparke that he
sold the propurty to Bre Prouty rocently. Lt hag been necedsary 4o Lold tho ghove
application for thie long tius leesuss Lie doscrlption as given by the oontractor
wito applied for the work wue net dnbelligible awd we ware unable to tell whether of
nob the sork wwld comply with suilaing (ode vequirezonts without expuiraticn ab the
budldlng. '

Sxpadrabion at bhe sudlding and of We rocord of the badlding dicelosks that
thore has besn an walwiul change 88 W Wi pupber aad arrangeatch of apirtaont g
changss woich alfect the safely of Lue onCupunive in a edstantisd way--ia tiab Do per-
plt waa agoured L0 cover wig caanged aTThaptuent and Wie Luprovusunts reguired by the
Building Loge fur oueh nereage o nube ol spartaunhs ang chaugs in svrangesend of
aperiawnle have nob been miiBe Lhug bhe ssiber Lecunas Tar moto axtensive bhan nafely
providing lapreved weans of ogreas to tiLimiy Lhe roqubresonts of thw afuby grddnanes
wideh €130t aniorn or lhe rice wepart 2ot sdRdnisters. |

The recorw 40 unvmusily cloesr dn Lhit suze bsezuse the bullding was changed in
1037 feos o vangle famddy dwclling boune o a Jefardly apartient house (e aparizent
o mnek Floory by ars, Stba oheelan, W Lhe uwaer, whder a parmil Trom this dppstiaents
Prasticnaly solnclums iad with iFe Charaler's taking tibin, the dlrectoery record buging
to show 1 aparlesits Dovkdon «¥e nendiert s Mving awarkosbe

Upon oxmuingtion of the b\d\:.a.‘u.xg 10 was found that the bullaing is nov being
used far 3 opertiests Sn tne Uiest sbory, I apartments in gecond story {evsn o siagle
yote virere Light nougekeeping tuxas place has to be cowited as an apartaont) and 2
apayicaunts on third Zloors 1% furthor becomes ovident that talia chanse has Lakes
-placy by closing up decruays pelwaon roons vhdeh webe somuetdy ook of B pingle apart-
went, atd tha entire situaidon has boeen changed 50 *eb Lb iy unukfe in a prasticsl
sbrse «s viell 9 in couparieon with Building Goda plandards.

Jo cams of sveh B propotod CUENSE wAthin & piven class of uss, lhe Snilding | -
Codo roquires that aypticstlon for a permit for the change shall te made st this office
with full infersatics ng to tho proposed changod arrangmsent and W ghor pil deproyvgs O
sonta roquifed by the Duklding Code to bring thoe nev propesal up %o thu standards of
the Huilding Gode for that situation. -

It 45 my duby unter the Building Code to rogquire that you procood imwalaloly
4> converh Lhu bullding back to the lauful use which han boun suthoriesd (3 apartaants)
with deeent rogard for the needs of the prosmtb tenantej or tu have proparved sand filed,

noro with the belated spplicalion for a pomadt to weleo the ohange ahoving edd informa
tion 43 %o tho arrangement of apartzonts with relation o features controllod by the.
Bullding Code and chozing improvensnts which the Bullding Code requires for the. snfab:
of thy cocupante of the budlling on the basis of the extended cccuguncys  In any ege 5
a prosent amor will have to boar the maponaiblﬁl:ity should any unfortunate occurence |




BANGOR

PLAISTED CONSTRUCTION Co.

Genenal Contractons

LAWRENCE STREET

WESTBROOK, MAINE

e e e, L

July 21, 1948

Mr. Warren Ma.cDonald, R 03 1048

Insnector -f Buildings JuL ~

Portland, Maine § BDG, WEP
pipT. 1 T RTLAND

Dear Mr. MacDonslds oy OF P

This is to inform you that the building permit thet yeu issued
to thig comrany for the vort o be d ne for Mr. Frank Prouty,
276 Brackett Street, Portlang, Maine, to Mr. Prouty, becauge
we have talked to Mr. B, V. Chandler régurding the work ang

ne has decided not %1 do any of the work intended, but 4o
eliminate ap anartment insteagq, By changing it thus, there

18 not enough work for us, as a contractor,

i
i
i
;}
i
.’

Very truly yours,

_ e rf

W E. Plaisted, Jr.
Pregident

-
TeTIh
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October 4, 1948

The Protectowire Company
Hanover, Massachusetts v

" Qentlemon: * : .
As agreed with your Mre Qsborne, this lotter is to inw
form you that we received notification on October 1, 198 that
« the Protestowire autamatic fire dotection and alarm system ir-
stalled at 276 Brackett Strest foriRalph Chandler k7 L, W, Cleve-

land Company had baen completed and wag ready for inspaction,-

. Vory truly yours,

Inspector of Buildings

e e




May 22, 1948

Mt’o . ¥ Chandlon
276 Brackett Straot .

SubJeot: Pullding permdt for snstelle- -
Hre Frank Prouty . tlon of automatic fire alarn syoteon
465 Congroas Strost « -8t 276 Brackett Streot

Gontlesont

i .

Singe 7 lotter of gy 3 about the uao &f this building, Mr, Ghande.
ler kg talkod this situstion ovor with me 4n the office, _

Now we nave tne application for rortdt 4o install the automatic
fire dotection and alarm gydlen by L. ¢, Sioveland Coapsn,, 1 g~ lswuing
that potmit besaupe this depestaont Joem n~t gtand in the WAy of anw it
Jrovereat by wy of Wafuty for th occcupants of the bujlding, irrespustive
Of sy quuaticr ap o lzwiud wsu, Sub, the porait for the syston aust be
dgsued without prejudice oo tre westien of lawful uge and to Lhe roquires
Rmis of the Budlding Codo for sufoty 2a enoo of such chen-e of uge,

Rizo, 1t is to be Yorns in Lind that Smprovezents +<6quirad by tho
D dlding Code will 1ikely ceuse so.e adjustient in the detection part of
“the proposed elars systen, For Irataac, the studrs betswon cellar and
Lirvst Llode are requirod Lo Ls smloped by five rastistive partitions in
the tellar and 4n the casy of 2 bullding of sore thin alz apartmouts, the
Budlding Gode ruqidres that the beating plant, incl: Bing hoater for hot
vator unseso indivicwal heators in tie cevoral apart wents, amokepdpo and
fuol storage npaces are el lddeaCaieds bo encloged in
{ixe rosistive roozs, Thosg partiticu changas will eake necessary adjuate
ment ln fiazbor and losatien uf fire dobocbion thorie stats in the autosatie
flro alarz syyten, :

Hilh roferancs to ay letier of Hoy 1, ainoe ;ou are proceoding with
the inotallation of the autematio fire detvotion ani alarm gystem, 1 take
it thav you do not latend to revort the wilding to its forsep lswivl usq
of three apartwonts, In that caso 4t Lo cquite uegousary that you procead
with as nuch dispateh as pogbikle to have Lhy haceeary plans prapared to
show caupliance with the Dudlding Code for the lawful apartzent vse, thage
sluvs to be Ii16d wit ding porzit intended to authorize
a change to the large e required by the
Building Code for that darger nusbor of spurtnento,

Vory truly yours,

lnspootép of Bulldinge ,

1 ..

WD/S ot e
€01 Oldver T, Sanbom, Chiet
. 9% tha Fire Departaent:

g OO




o) APARINENT HOUSE zore. | PRRITIT ISgpE)
APPLICATION FOR PERMIT MA&IQ’ 34‘3

Class of Building or Type of Structure . Instellation. ... .

T AN
Portland, Maine, May. 20,.1948.... .. . CITY of PORTIAND
To the INSPECTOR OF BUILDINGS, PORTLAND, MAINE

The undersigned hereby applies for o bermit to orxsbalierrepnindonatish install the following building structure -ui Drient
in accordance with the 1. ws of the State of Maine, the Building Code and Zoning Ordinance of the City of Port ans and
specifications, if any, submitled herewith and the following specifications:

Location ....276. BRacketh. SYRe0Y . ... .. .. ... Within Fire Limits? 708 Dist. No...2
Owner's name and address ....... . Redph T,..276 Brackett Street
Lessee’s name and address o o e e o Telephone
Contractor's name and address .......fu. ¥, Lleveland 00, 441 Congress St, Telephone.. 279461
Architect .
Proposed use of building ................... 69.
Last use o s e+ UYL, S AT
Material..Lxane....... No. stories ....#4% . Heat. . .‘..............“.Sty‘l,:ﬁoof — E,,m .
Other buildings on same lot
Estimated cost §

Telephone

.. ...No. of sheets ...

Genetal Description of Nev: Work

To install automatic fire alarm aystem using Protectowire lines of fire-detecting wire (made
by The Protectowirs Co.) not more than 15° apart nor more then 7'6" firom any wall or partition
extending to ceiling; to cover entire basement or cellar and sub-cellar, if any, all oiublic
and stair halls, all closets off kills or under stairs, all hazardous rooms and ettach:d
garage, Iif any; gomgs of such tone, streugth of signal, number and location as to arouse all
persons for whose protection intendeds-current by dry batteries of capacity to ring all gongs
simulteneously at full signal strength, to opsrate system for at least one Year, installed
in substantial cabinet of no less then 14 gauwe steel or well-seagsoned wood at least 3/4n
thick with hinged door end catch and located not less than 6" nor more than 6! above floor
in dry, clegn place where temperature will mt go below 40 degrees F, nor above 100 degrogs=-
tost button rigidly fustened in place, conveaiently located to permit and capable of testing
entire system frequeatly, Alarm silenc ing gviteh, if provided, will be so arranged that alarm
will sound if switch is thrown to "silent" pIsition when alarm is not sounding, Installer
will fasten to control box full instructions as to operation and testing of system and where

It is understood that this permit does not include installation of heating apparatus whick is to be taken out separately by and

the name of the heating contraclor. PERMIT ¥4) BE ISSUED TO L, W, Cleveland 0901 ed with X &
and how to secure servicing if sysvem gets out of order, CERﬁE;m]‘; ssu

. e deOF .

Memo Semt to Fire Chief Details of New Work REOMREMENT g’;;‘;" "

Is any plumbing involved in this work? ... . . . - Is any electrical work involved in this worl?

Height average grade to top of plate ........... ... Height average grade to highest point of ror

Size, front... ... . depth ...... No. stories ...... .....solid or filled land?..... .

Material of foundation ... s oo Thickness, top bottom

Material of underpinning Height

Kind of roof ... .Rise per {00t oo, Roof covering

No. of chimneys .... Material of chimneys of lining Kind of heat .. . ...

Framing lumber—Kind Dressed or full size? ...
Corner josts ... i . Girt or ledger board?

Girders ... o S128 s o ... Columns under girders........ Max. on centers .
Studs ‘cutside walls and carrying partitions) 2x4-16" Q. C. Bridging in every floor and flat roof span over 8 feet.
Ie’~s and rafters: Ist floos..... 8 20 s g SEQ s o
CL uters: 1st floot.... o 20,
Maximum span: 1st floor. . , 2nd

i .ne story building with masonry walls, thickness of walls?

If a Garage
No. cars now accommiod:.ted on same lot..... » to be accommodated........number commercial cars to be accommodated.........
Will automobile repairirg be done other than minor repairs to cars habitually stored in the proposed building?......ous

APPROVED: Miscellancous

Will work require disturbing of any tree on a public street?.... 29, .
Will there be in charge of the above work a person competent to
see that the Ctate and City requirements pertaining thereto are

observed? .......

Y Ralph Chendler
L, W, Cleveland Co.
0 ~
Siyvature of oumer ...BYi......... CT‘ S N BT o ANNIAAT -
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July 15, 1941

ips. Ette Shsolun,
26 Brachett Streot,
Portlend, Haing

\Daa'? ﬁr&'o Shaeiwn: ) )
 aotie-anontsbh emepratig eonvartial o si(L Alebiy i yoult tudiding
P ETE Erackotl "SY odt dibov 4 I tohiBhbtte Falnosa number o S tupr iusstinng
" hich erosfully &y Important as the' ons widch you nsk. Howevor, I will anamer
your quostion £irate .

T understond that you would like to wse the one lodgiag voon cn the

thira fleor as & suell spartasnt, this cleove 1o bs kitchenotte depending upon
the main room for lipht gnd ventilatlon. This geh be done wder tho Code pro-
vided tho opeming in thelpartitlon between tite aicova and room 1o ot lesst 60 -
gor cont of tho ares of thls dividing portition and the opaning would hava
by witlout any door or other closing davico. The elcove would then b coudted
as & part of ihe rres of the modn room, thet well of the sltove farihnst rogoved
Trom tho opening in tho dividiug partition could bo no farther from tho nesvest
apposits window in the main room t.n three tiuos the height of the window beud
akowe, Aha . Lioor. o tne Toot.. Thérs would have to by enough arwn of windog.sish :

i to eguil-not less: than ten por-cent of thy Samblndd £lo0e siea

by

tho.aleove,. Thismust sound complicoted 4o you tub Lt D ag.
4.4t %2 oxploin tho poquirencnts of the Codes C

’

e N for tho othey questionse In 1957 wo issund r cortificte of oovudingy ~—
to covor the use of your bullding far thrse egurineabs,-ons wpedtaant on %ol
1 AL mdorstend the Iafornation on your imguiry blonk reluting to the
S dtng 4s.mov used Porra single apartrott on the fivet floor; o
20 id .6 poparate apartasnt oo the gecand £losys cnd ona lodging 0D
Arata bpsrinent oo the third flooTs
he-;Zqﬁningﬁrdinance yau pre popaltted no muny gpartaents end .
i your building as you desire bocande the bailding i3 in an Apordt-
but widor the Duilding Codo the number of uportuments or lodging
1oor:above the fixat makes congldarable difference in ihs royulro-
ipiiboty fud Eire protectlons Thon you secured your cortificate to uso
ing, Poy.a-single apartaent on cach floor you complled wish all of the
¥ that avrengenent, but irrospective of the proviplon of the
apntaont. which you urs. nov thinking of on tho third flour, & pro-
figing . rooma besides tho soporate apertuont on tho sashud flooy
0g, necesgary under the Building Code tha endlogure of the callar
sFire~rualstive. anvlosure taving oue-hour firo resistunne 1o o hot
fiiuaiontannin Qi ab NS 200E 08 Biena tad o MO8 e . 75
i rontati BE it HeARATOT ciPodny Ailet Sasiiitiod;lebtos T T
+he' pdditionsl cpartasnt on tas third floor, howdver, would probubly
¥ hyreé.ge the voguired protective Pontupor over thone which will now
¥ based én the greangonsnt which you apgerantly nou have.
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{4) APARTMENT HOUSE ZONE,
CiTY oF PORTLAND, MainE

DEPARTHENT OF Buipiyg INSPEGTION Complaint s,
-\ ' P

<N COMFLAINT
:!NSPECTION COPY

Locéi‘ion.%‘i

L

; Te]epbone-—-.h;_;.
s\\\ Telephone
" Com '

and address%ﬂ\.\_\\ Telephone.___

on; Armngemmxt of epartmenty snd lcu;,,-mg Tooms shanged oyer $hat gx{thé}‘izgd-
Pemnit No, 37/1183 80 that Protabiy additiona) y {
5o situstion,

ullding Code requiresent s pﬁ;f;?.y

BT
——,
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OEPARTMENT OF BUILDING INSPECTION
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fnquiry 270 Breckett dte

Juiy 45, 124

#tra. Ette fhochany
o718 Brackett Stroots
Portlond, Maino

Dear Hrse BShachons

Your quesiicn concorning gonverting o grell alcove in your wildlng
- Gt 276 frackatl Streot into & kitchenatte ralges a pumber of othor guestlons
which ars fully &8 inportant a8 he ona which you ast. Borevor, 1 will answer
your guaation Pirate ) *
1 undergbend that you sould like o use the cne odging room ont the
third {loor &8 & smell spartaant, thig zlcpve to ba Kltchanotte dapending upon
the main roon Sor t rad ventdletlons This con bo dome wdor the Code pro-
vided the spening in the partition betwaen the a® »ve and roon jg ot lenst 60
per cait of the svea of this dividiag partition o $he opeaing would have. to
Yo without any deor oF other closing device. The alcovo gould then be covated |
as a port of £ the maln T00N, tagh wall of the aigove fapthest renoved
from the opening in tho dividing partition could ba no facther ¢rom the nesresh
apposite yindow in the paie room than taroe tiuss the height of tho window hend
chove the floor of the root. Thera would hove to B3 enough avea of windys sash
{n the uein roo to aqual nob lead thon ten per cond of the conbined 1o area
of the rovp and the sleoves This sust sownd complicated 10 you tut it 1o he .
‘gleap a3 I can make it to explain the roquirenents of the Codoe

Now for the other quogkionas Tn 1037 we iosued 2 gertificate of pcoupancy

to covor the use of your building for three apartmants,—= t on emch
floor. If 1 mderstund the jnforuation on your ingulry j

aleove, the tuilding ls now ased. for a single aportnent o the first floor; o
lodging poomg and & goparate apavtuent on tho necond floor; end one lodging Tool
end & soparate spartaent on the third flodTe

Under the Zoning Ordinsnee you oxe poraitied es weny apartments end
1odging roons in your wailding &s you degire because the wilding is Sa a0 Lport~
pent louae 4one, tut undor the Suilding Code the aumber of apartments o lodeing
pooly o Sy Ploor atove the fipat nakas eonplderable difforance In ihe pequire~
nente for sufely and Liro protection. fhen you seeured your cortificate to use
the ilding for a single apartaent ot onch flcbr you compiind with all of the
roquirenents fur that arrel hut irpospootive of the provision of the
sdditionsl gpartaont » thinking of on the third floor, & pro-
wiaton of dwo Jodging Toomd posides the peparate apartuent on the second flodr
{mrediataly nalkes nenpsgayy mder the Building Cods the enolosure of the célldr
ataira wiib a ?ivo-resistive enclogare waving one-hourr fire rosigtenco to 2 hot
five end with & self-closing fire door et the foot of the stairs Wi perhops ,
gomo othor roguivencnts o8 o means of cgrosty collst facilitlos, eice Tho R
provialon ¢f the additional zpartrant on the third £leor, hovavar, would protehly -
zob naterially inerease the required protoctive fonturen over thodo viich will now
be nepescary anywy Boacd o the grpangenett vwaich you apperantly nOwW havoe
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Voryr truly Fauny,

Inspootor of Rlidtng




EYRSRRIIENT HOUSKnRa GIEDS
.. APPLICATION houSEEAIT ISSUED”

s
4
.
'

: C i of Building or Type of Structure PN} (gf";"é

Portland, Maine,

To the INSPECTOR OF BUILDINGS, PORTIAND, ME.

o The undersigned hereby applics for a permit to ersepeiter-insiall the following building structure equipment In accordance
with tho-Latws of.the State of Maine, the Building Code of the City of Portland, plans dnd specifications, if any, subnitted herpiwith
‘mld the following specifications: )

~Location__ 18 Brackett 8treut Within Fire Limits?_¥68" _ Dist, No. &

|

) e ‘ o

“Owner's ordsessre's nume and address Ebbs Shoehat £78 Brackett Sireet ( Telephone._.f’_"m.f'.;— i
f

s
4

‘i néY
i

$Angd,
R

Contractor's name and addressAe_Je Flood, Bl Q“'““ 55““' ... Telephone_
Architect — i Plans ﬁlcd_mr.Nd, of $heet5_]_‘__~
Proposed use of building.tentaent house No. failies— 2
Other bufinings'on same Jot__fome.

g~

feiX

{2 eI,
R

s

ded

I

o

Esfimated cost $.80s - ; . . ! Pesg. 80 i
_ Description of Present Building to be Altéred - o - ‘
: ' {

Mater;aL_ﬁd___No. stories_ 8 Heat . Style of roof ——Roofing.
Last use— : . Nb. fainilies oo

wenenent’ hovse .
General Description of New Work
. To iglesa in éxipbing ons story open aide plasza 7' x 20°

0t

Yok

g,

R

i
i

2l

|
} ' '
CBARCATE OF 4 ovaga |
FEERMRITERT 15 wagy.,

e

ke e e gy A i o P o i e =

t
f

"

it is understood that this permit does not include installation of heating npparatus which is to be taken out scparately by aucf in the name of

the heating contractor, )
Details of New Work
Height average grade to top of plate.

&
PR S T

7

‘

MM,..N.-

]

Size, front— ~depth No. stories__Height average grade to highest point of ro0f e o ermn

e

e

; To e erected on solid or flled land? carth or rock?.

Material of foundation Thickness, top.———-bottom—_cellar.

T
A
i

&
i
X .

b

)‘;

x

¥

¥

4
2

%

4
%
:‘_‘;
¥
§
’}jr‘
iy
5
,t}\

. Material of underpinning Height “Thickness.—
, Kind of Roof—— Risé per foot Roof covering.

No: of chimneys.——...Material of chimneys : of lining. ‘
 Kind o: heat— Type of fuel:— Is gas fitting involved et

3

Framing Lumber—Kind Dressed or Full Size?

Sy e

, Gorner posts Sills Girt or ledger board? Size—

»
b

e
S

i Ma:terial columns under girders Size . —.—Max, on centers .

. Studs (outside walls and carrying partitions) 2x4-16” Q. C. Girders 6x8 or larger. Bridging in every floor and flat roof )
span over 8 feet. Sills and corner posts all ove plece in cross section. ‘

R

Joists and rafters: 1st floor. ,2nd ard , T00f.

 On centers: 1st floor. 2nd , Brd— .., 10of

Maximum span: 1st floor. s 2ud 8rd , roof

If one story building with masonry walls, thickness of walls? height?.
If a Garage

No: cars now accommodated on same lot to be accommodated

Tofal number commercial cars to be accommodated

Will automobile repairing be done other than minor repairs to cars habitually stored i the proposed building?
Miscellaneous
Will above work require removal or disturbing of any shade trce on 2 public street?,

. Will there be in charge of the above work a person competent to sce that the State and City requirements pertaidlng thereto
]

yo
are observed P }g .
: Signature of owner. (g_m '/{'\ i{gﬂMr

INSPECTIGN COPY

no: ‘ &

g oo

i
: :
& . Vi : f
e N [ . [ . ! S !
%ﬁ“ﬁﬁl b ., ! . . Lo b




OriginazpermiRE,&i}if
Amendment No,___1 .
AMENDMENT TO APPLICATION FOR PERMIT™Y 5 1giy

Portland, Maine,. Rovsabap ¢, 1587
Do ihe INSPBCTOR OF BUILDINGS, PORTLAND, MB. ’

The undersigned hierchy applies for as amendment to Permit No...;.ﬁ'.?,fllﬂﬁ_.}:ef‘k'zi:iing to the building or ;h"ucturg_.-:ah‘}-
prised in the original application in accordance with thé Laws of the State of Maiue, the Building Code of the City of Portland, plx;';x:r
and specifications, if uny, submitted herewith, and the Jollowir.~ specifications : i U

Location___ =18 BF ‘miﬁ‘.“_ i Shiida —waet T Within Fire Limits?_ Y88 Distz No.__".

Owner's orEessveld name and addressd&ﬁﬁ&ﬁdﬁﬂi‘ﬂhﬁﬁm&tb St

. v Do - ) ; .
Contractor's name aud address_ B%GUASY & Jonag Uoa, 7% Penyd Sh, B-847)

Plaus filed as part of this Amendment yés No. of Sheets X

Increased cost of work.. 13’3.____

Description of Proposed Work

To erzab ?at‘,{nl flve @acaiwe Prom thivd £loor to zreund as
aayear of byl ding))

Mew, .Etta 6, Shechid °
By Vegguiser 2 Jengp
Signature o) Owner_, /j 3./

4 ) U —.l,?

AP’Prdve'd‘ I/' / .S:/ 7 7

:

Approved :

Chief of Fire Department.

- & ’ .
— . .
LYAAAGNIN F
Commissfoner of Puhlic Works, 4 luspector of Buildiy AR
INSPECTION COPY i




Filet B, 3-1/uesB:§r

Septenber #8, 1947

vy

Hogquler & J ones Co,
81 Pearl dtroat
Portiang, Maine

.

Gentlemons

I have received a plan of a firs escsg0 which you gropose to
ersct for drs. Shaohsn at 278 Brackett Street and note that you have
sant & copy to the Chisf of the ¥ire Department.,

Hrg. Sheshan aiready has a bullding poreit for ather aitora-
tions in the bullding and we advised hor on fugust Bth that the plan
of the fire sscape ahould be filed at thig office bafors wors vas
conmencod end that also the erector should i
tion for an smsndment to the vriginal permit to cover the ersotion of
the fire esuepe. Wa wore thon to ask the gpproval of the Fire Chiof.
upon the avendment,

Will you bs xind enough to follow this procedurs?

I am wondering if the fire escap: a8 indicated w11l have the
balcony extending at lesst nine inches basyone sach window Janb?

Vory truly yours,

.

Hel/nl Inspector of buildings
CC: Hrs. Etta Sheshan

£76 Brackett St,




August §, 1937

Urg, Etta Shoshan,
276 Brackett Stfeet,
Portlend, {aine

Daar Undams

.
1

Enolosed is the building permit covering change of use of your
building at 278 Brackett Street, corner of Neal Street, from & single
famlly dwelling housa to a three famlly apartment house.

Since you hsve not filed the plang of the proposed fire
‘escape which 15 nacossary ag an ewmorgsnay nsens of- egroas from the
third story, pleass file this plan,whon prepured; with an application
for an smondment to the parmit covering the erection of the fire
ageape, and wo will ask the Board of fire sngineers for their approval
upon the fire eascaps as & means of egross.

Vary truly yours,

Hel/it inspoctor of Buildings




s ¢ IR LDDU};
. APPLICATIOR SR PERAIZONR N“'——T—?Fsp
(s of Building or Type of Structure. . third Clasa Aus g 367 4

¥

Portland, Maine,. —Auguat, 4,187
To the INSPECTOR OF BUILDINGS, PORTLAN), ME.

The undersigned hereby applies for a permit to erect alter install the following building structure cquipment ln‘acwrdan;)
swith the Laws of the State of Maine, the Building Cole of the City of Poriland, pluns and specifications, if any, submitted herewit
and tho folloswing apecifications: ,
)
Location. .76 Brackett Streat  Ward_T_Within kire Limits? Y83 ___Dist. No g

LI .

Py

Owner's erLesseels name and addresa_g_r;ss_i‘_‘iﬁ' Sheehan, 278 Brackett Bt Telephoﬁe__‘i_._g_l;u_:_:.

Conteactor's name and address___mm;gﬂ%{!. - Telgphone\; 1 ,

Architect— . o Plans file No.o fj:'shecté i :,'
Proposed use of building__le‘_"..ﬁ.m_____“nt house N::.fénﬁli‘cs. _§_ [ET

"

Other buildings on same lot

TR

Estimated cost $o e omn— Fec $—— 250
Description of Present Building to be Altered

MaterialF008& No. stories 8 Heut & b waier Siyle of roof mensard Roofing slate

Last use Dwelling ___No. families 1 .

Py °’ft:‘.£“§§i ption of New Work | ) ¢ apartient, on each of é&i“é’g
»t this single fam wr uge 80 ab e & pingle epertaent & he .
thr'gg %iggga. 'l‘hgre ai% two ab{hmys fsz’:om the second floor lsvaf down, tuh only cne stolrmay:
from the third flloor to the sacuzke 4 stenderd fire esceps will be poevided xom the third :
gtory and plens of it will be guemitbed before the woik on 1t 1 comsencede There will LS
no physical chenges in tne bullding other then some add)tionsl plusbing, There is & pr;vatg-;
toileh end lavetory 11'11 tt‘:g R i::f axé% thergngna‘ t;»; Zua‘;:tfggg% %gdtttxgeagﬁ%g :ﬁ{y ‘ong.s
abich will bo & prive oa for the sct 810 ALt e o) : i
;ﬁi‘;ﬁghtgnet i‘aoigibies for the third story sparivent. 22 gae is used for cooklng the oven
wiide of oll gas rengee end 81l gas fired hot vater heatsra, if :myi vill be vented thra th
roof of the Pulldlng » either by 2 legal mesonyy chimney ov other ogal ventss ;

1t is understood that this permit does not include installation of heating apparatus which is to be taken out separately by and in the game.of

o
the heating contractor. ) NOTIFICATION REFORE L iase=" «r
Details of New Work OR CLASING I 1B WA N '
Height average grade to top of plate oo

Size, front—— wdepthe— No. stories. . Height average grade to highest point of roof e —

“Tq be erected on solid or filled landi earth or rock?. S

Material of foundation Thickness, top. hottom.

Material of tnderpinning—— Height Thickness—— s e
Kind of Roof—zansard _ Rise per 10t .. Roof covering alets

No. of chimneys._____—-—Material of chimneys of lining.

Kind oi heat—— Type of fuel Is gas fitting involved e e
Corner posts. Sills Girt or ledger board? Size ’

Material columns under girders Size Max. on centers P

Studs (outside walls and carrying partitions) 9x4-16" O. C. Girders 6x8 or larger. Bridging in every floor and flat roof -
span over 8 feet. Sills and corner posts all one piece in cross section. o

Joists and rafters: 1st floor. 2nd 8rd , roof

On centers: 1st floor ,2nd Srd , soof

Maximum span: 1st floor. — 2nd 3rd , roof

1f one story building witl, musonry walls, thickness of walls? _height?.

If a Garage

No. cars now accomod ated or same lot , to be accommeodated

Total number commerc al cars to be accommodated

Will automobile repainsg te dene other than minor repairs to cars habitually stored in the proposed building ?.

.

Miscellaneous

Will above work require removal or disturbing of any shade tree on a public street?_.. B

Will there be in charge of the above work a person competent to sce that the Stete and City requirerients pertaining thereto.

are observed?¥28____ / 5 ‘ /9 / . o
. Signature of owner. M/d vl W e
INSPECTION COPY / 7 : I
o ‘/ / - . & 4
Pl VJo i, we? 4 A




FILL 1N COMPLETHLY AND SIGN WITH INK PERMET XSSHEﬁ?f

Permit No._.(_)_g'}_@._

APPLICATION FOR PERMIT FOR HEATING, COOKING OR POWER é\gﬁlgﬁégl@

%
Portland, Maina, April 24, 1988
To the INSPECTCGR OF BUILDINGS, rogTLAND, ME, RN
The undersigned irereby applies for a permit to install the following heating, cooking or power equipment in
accordance with the Laws of Maine, the Building Code of the City of Portland, ond the following specifications:

Location._ <18 Brackutt Siroet Use of Building__d#el1ing house

Thomes J. Frothingham, £76 Brackebt St.
Kezer & Lombard Go. 497 Fore St.

Name and address of owner.

Contractor’s name and address.

General Description of Work

To install hot waber boiler

IF HEATER, POWER BOILER OR COOKING DEVICE

Is heater or source of heat to be in cellar?_._y.a_.ﬂ_lf not, which story—__ Kind of Fuel_®
concrete

Material of supports of heater or equipment (concrete floor or what kind)

Minimum distance to wood or combustible material, from top of boiler or casing top of furnace,
10!

1
from top of smoke pipe_;a___.____, from front of heater;o____from sides or back of heater.

IF OIL BURNER

Name and type of hurner. Labeled and approved by Underwriters’ Laboratories?
Will operator be always in attendance? ___________Type of oil feed (gravity or pressure)

Location oil storage. No. and capacity of tanks

Will all tanks be more than seven feet from any flame? How many tanks fireproofed?

Amount of fee enclosed ?_l:ﬂ_-(sx.oo for one heater, etc., 50 ceni additio&ahfo eacg aﬁldiﬁonal heater, ete., in same
oar OmDaT O

building at same time.)

Signature of contractor_y, 2

=7 e -7
INSPECTION COPY - /;. W

;
{

Ewmm“ x

e g
i ﬂ&MHL""M—‘m—v PO —




AL A S

B Q&w%’.l#ﬁ D
APPLICATION FOR PERMIT TO' REPAIR BUILDINGI0.
o — Tz Class Building AuG 24 I8

. g Portland, Maine'——AﬁgllBlLE&,_lﬂm_.g,
To the INSPECTOR OF BUILDINGS, porTLAND, ME, ’

he undersigned hereby applies for'a permit to repair the following described building in accordance with {55

Laws of Maine; the Building Code of the City of Portland, and the following specifications:
Loation_290 Brackebb Streat  Wad 8% 2 Within e limits?__yom_Dist. No._5_4qy -
Owner's name and address __TDOYGS Je Frothinghen, £76 Bruckett St. '
Contractor's name and address__Brown & Rar oe 92 Wap: S¢
- Use of building_ dweliing houge 1 fmily

No. stories & Height ft., Gross area ~—————sq. ft,, Style of roof'_mggyd_______ag
Type of present roof covering slate : s

- ~ Telephone i i
= P, A LY A
w3 Telephone g 45 95};‘_4;(;

i T, P

General Description of New Work AN

70 Repsir effer Fips to former condition. Roaltaretions CERTIFICATE OF OCCUPANCY
l REQUIREMENT IS WAIVED.

- *

- =3 Dy
5 , o "
. . tord 228 Llook 033 at I

If Roof Covering is to be Repaired or Rene‘.ﬁ *
When last repaired 2 , Area then repaired__

Are repairs or renewal due to damage by fire2__yes _ 1f 50, what area damaged?
Area of roof to be repaired now? ropaiy

Type of roofing to ba used____glate
Trade name and grade of roof covering to be used__ ,
Estimated cost §_ 1088 750, '
stimated -os Themas J, Frothing Fee§ 100 ..,
Signuture of oumer. Y Brow % Gorry, Ine,
INSPECTION coPY

¥l b

sq. 0.
——e . 5q. ft.
sq. ft,

No. plies




HAE SN RN - N e S50 0 et et Seetetrel,
R e ) -.n'oof)..-h.n'u'«'w.".u.-%u RIDENIE A DA

CITY OF PORTLAND, MAINE
Department of Building Inspection

: Certificate of Oreupanry

to Frank Pyputy Date of Tssus  Dsctmber 17, 198

Tyt vty ceetify that the building, premises, or bar: thercof, indicated below, and builte-
—chiniy useat 276 Brackatt Stpost
nidér Building Permit No, $8/124 has had final inspection, has been found 1o conform substan-
tially Yo' Yequirements of Zoning Ordinance and Building Code of the City, and is hereby approved
for aecupaney, limited or otherwise, as indicated helow,
; " PORTION, OF BuILnING 03 Prexises APPROVED OCCUPANGY

‘Bntivg Buwilding G=fomily Apaptaent House

SRR

oot

o

ool eedualecgonte.

$ELimiting Conditionss

B3
3

Teetea% %o o
SRE S NNN

0,2,

3

his certificate spperupies
‘Brtificate issucd

SRR

oSeolvipe!

T

fuspector of Butldings
..:u:..g:jq‘Qv}g:.;npc..:.tz.u@-:.‘:kgn:t el '..:.f,tQl;u:..:..:..:;g..;s.;,v:, [ECXET NS .:..:..:..:..:..;..;..;..;..;..;..:..;..:‘.:..;..:..;..:. il
e Thls aoviifleato fdentines lawful use of bullding ,.» pronties, and oght to bo transleread framy
E{?mw &.Tq,sm;-u SRR GTeAudy chaiges Ea3dn, Cop WY be ST slisd €0 0VPhIng <+ Banon « for one agline,




